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
 Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)
 Water Purifier (WATFILT)
 Water Softener (WATSOFT)
 WaterSense Fixture(s) (WSFIXTR)
 Wood Floors (WOODFLR)	

KITCHEN 
(MAX 12)

 Appliance Garage (APP-GAR)
 Built-in Dishwasher (DISHWAS)		
 Built-in Microwave  (BI-MICO)
 Built-in Oven (BI-OVEN)	
 Built-in Range (BI-RANG)	
 Built-in Refrigerator (BI-REFR)	
 Butler’s Pantry (BTL-PAN)	
 Convection Oven (CONVECT)	
 Cook Island (COOK-IS)	
 Cooktop (COOKTOP)	
 Down Draft (D-DRAFT)	
 Disposal (DISPOSL)

 Double Oven (DBLOVEN)
 ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances 

(ESTARAP)
 Free-Standing Gas Range (FSGASSTV)	
 Free-Standing Range (FS-RANG)	
 Free-Standing Refrigerator (FS-REFR)
 Gas Appliances (GASAPPL)	
 Granite (GRANITE)	
 Indoor Grill (INDGRILL)
 Instant Hot Water (INST-HW)	
 Island (ISLAND)	
 Marble (MARBLE)	

 Pantry (PANTRY)	
 Plumbed For Ice Maker (PLB-ICE)
 Pot Filler (POTFIL)	
 Quartz (QUARTZ)	
 Range Hood (RNGHOOD)	
 Stainless Steel Appliance(s) (SSAPPL)	
 Tile (TILE)
 Trash Compactor (COMPCTR)
 Water Purifier (WAT-PUR)	
 Wine Cooler (WINECLR)

FE
AT

U
R

ES
RESIDENTIAL DATA INPUT FORM Page 5 of 7

ML# ________________ ADDRESS ________________________________________________
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

INPUT _________________________ SELLER(S) INITIALSRMLS™ 12.19

© RMLS™ 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

 4X4 Only Access (4X4ONLY)	
 Auxiliary Dwelling Unit (ADU)
 Arena (ARENA)	
 Athletic Court (ATHL-CT)	
 Barn(s) (BARN)
 Basketball Court (BSKTBL)	
 Built-in Barbecue (BINBBQ)
 Built-in Hot Tub (BI-HTUB)	
 Boat House (BOAT-HS)	
 Boat Only Access (BOATACS)	
 Corral(s) (CORRAL)
 Covered Arena (COVARNA)
 Covered Patio (COVPATI)
 Covered Deck (COVDECK)
 Cross Fenced (X-FENCE) 	
 Deck (DECK)	
 Dock (DOCK)
 Dog Run (DOG-RUN)	
 Fenced (FENCED)	
 Fire Pit (FIREPIT)
 Free-Standing Hot Tub (FS-HTUB)
 Garden (GARDEN)
 Gas Hookup (GASHKUP)	
 Gazebo (GAZEBO)	

 Greenhouse (GRN-HSE)	
 Guest Quarters (GSTQTR)	
 Hike Only Access (HIKE)
 On Site Stormwater Management (STRMMGT)
 Outbuilding (OUTBULD)	
 Outdoor Fireplace (OUT-FPL)	
 Patio (PATIO)
 Pool (POOL)	
 Porch (PORCH)	
 Poultry Coop (PLTRYCOOP)
 Private Road (PRIVRD)
 Public Road (PUBLCRD)
 Rain Barrel/Cistern(s) (RAINCOL)
 Rain Garden (RAINGDN)	
 Raised Beds (RAISDBD)	
 RV/Boat Storage (RV/BTSTRG)	
 RV Hookup (RV-HKUP)
 RV Parking (RV-PRKNG)	
 Satellite Dish (SATDISH)	
 Sauna (SAUNA)
 Second Garage (2ND-GAR)	
 Second Residence (2ND-RES)	
 Security Lights (SEC-LIT)	
 Smart Camera(s)/Recording (SMRTCAMR)

 Smart Irrigation (SMRTIRRG)
 Smart Light(s) (SMRTLGHT)
 Smart Lock(s) (SMRTLOCK)
 Sprinkler (SPRNKLR)
 Storm Door(s) (STMDOOR)	
 Tennis Court(s) (TENNIS)	
 Tool Shed (TL-SHED)	
 WaterSense Irrigation (WSIRRIG)
 Water Feature (WTRFEAT)	
 Workshop (WORKSHOP)
 Xeriscape Landscaping (XERISCP)
 Yard (YARD)

WINDOWS 
(MAX 4)

 Aluminum Frames (ALUMWIN)	
 Double Pane Windows (DBLPANE)
 Storm Window(s) (STMWIND)	

 Triple Pane Windows (TRIPPANE)
 Vinyl Frames (VYLFRAME)	
 Wood Frames (WOODFRAME)

SECURITY 
FEATURES  
(MAX 4)

 Entry (ENTRY)	
 Fire Escape (FIRE-ES)	
 Fire Sprinkler System (FIRESPR)	
 Intercom Entry (COM-ENTR)
 Security Gate (SEC-GAT)

 Security Guard (SEC-GRD)
 Security Lights (SEC-LIT)	
 Security System Leased (SEC-LSD)
 Security System Owned (SEC-OWND)
 None (SEC-NONE)

 Unknown (SEC-UNKN)

TYPE OF 
INTERNET
(MAX 2)

 Cable (INTCABL)	
 DSL (INTDSL)
 Satellite (INTSATL)	

 Wireless (INTWLESS)
 Other (INTOTHR)

*Indicates a required field       ++Indicates a conditional fieldRegional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.
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RESIDENTIAL DATA INPUT FORM Page 6 of 7

ML# ________________ ADDRESS ________________________________________________
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

*HEAT
(MAX 3)  Active Solar (ACT-SOL)

 Baseboard (BASEBRD)
 Ceiling (CEILING)	
 Ductless (DUCTLSS)	
 ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR)
 Floor Furnace (FLOOR)	
 Forced Air (FOR-AIR)	
 Forced Air - 90% (FOR-90)	

 Forced Air - 95+% (FOR-95+)	
 Heat Pump (HT-PUMP)	
 Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR)
 Laser Oil Stove (LASEROS)	
 Leased (LEASED)	
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